
Examination schedule WS 2024/25

Day of

Week
Date Time Room Exam subject examiner

Thu 16.01.2025 from 15 h T.10.07
English for Students of 

Chemistry
Hooper

Mon 03.02.2025 14:00 h – 17:00 h
HS14,

HS 30 

Final test practical course 

SusChem
Setzer

Wed 05.02.2025 08:00 h -11:00 h 
HS 4, HS 

32
Toxicology Bornhorst

Tue 11.02.2025 08:00 h -11:00 h 
HS 4, HS 

16

Basic chemistry/ 

Introducion to physical 

chemistry

Bohrmann-

Linde/ Benter

Fri 14.02.2025 11:00 h -14:00 h HS 18
Introduction to Computer 

Science
Strieth-Kalthoff

Tue 04.03.2025 08:00 h -14:00 h VW.10.001 Mathematics Wißdorf



Examination schedule WS 2024/25 – Re-take exams

Day of

Week
Date Time Room Exam subject examiner

Wed 05.03.2025 14:00 h – 17:00 h HS 14 
Final test practical course 

SusChem
Setzer

Fri 14.03.2025 08:00 h -11:00 h 
HS 4, 

HS12
Toxicology Bornhorst

Tue 18.03.2025 08:00 h -11:00 h HS 32

Basic chemistry/ 

Introducion to physical 

chemistry

Bohrmann-

Linde/ Benter

Fri 21.03.2025 08:00 h -11:00 h 
HS

FZH 1

Introduction to Computer 

Science
Strieth-Kalthoff

Mon 31.03.2025 08:00 h -14:00 h VW.10.002 Mathematics Wißdorf


